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95 Percent Group, Inc. 475 Half Day Road Suite 350 Lincolnshire, IL 60069 David Bradburn dbradburn@95percentgroup.com (847) 499-8229 David Bradburn dbradburn@95percentgroup.com (847) 499-8229

Apex Learning 1215 Fourth Avenue Suite 1500 Seattle, WA 98161 Amy  Baird Amy.Baird@apexlearning.com (440) 241-8312 Taylor Masnjak Taylor.Masnjak@apexlearning.com (630) 457-8587

Breaking the Barrier 63 Shirley Rd Groton, MA 10803 Palmer Higgins palmer@tobreak.com (978) 448-0594 Palmer Higgins palmer@tobreak.com (978) 448-0594

Cengage Learning
5191 Natorp Boulevard, 5th 

Floor
Mason, OH 01450 Patricia Capannari patricia.capannari@cengage.com (513) 229-1575 Cindy Barton cindy.barton@cengage.com (904) 287-5381

CEV Multimedia 1020 SE Loop 289 Lubbock, TX 45040 Jeff Lansdell jeff.lansdell@cevmultimedia.com (806) 745-8820 Jeff Lansdell jeff.lansdell@cevmultimedia.com (806) 745-8820

Edmentum, Inc. 5600 W. 83rd Street Bloomington, MN 79404 Mitchell Wacker mitchell.wacker@edmentum.com (952) 832-1405 Shane Dennison shane.dennison@edmentum.com (330) 701-7718

EMC Publishing, LLC 875 Montreal Way
Suite 300, 

8200 Tower
St. Paul, MN 55437 Renee Pait rpait@emcp.com (575) 446-6525 Yvette Dewar ydewar@emcp.com (866) 694-1353

Goodheart-Willcox Publisher 18604 West Creek Drive Tinley Park, IL 55102 Kelly Jackson kjackson@g-w.com (800) 323-0440 Jim Walsh (800) 323-0440

Houghton Mifflin Harcourt 222 Berkeley Street Boston, MA 78130 Linda  Jasiewicz Linda.Jasiewicz@hmhco.com (407) 345-3373 William Weiler william.weiler@hmhco.com (617) 480-6990 2361

Human Kinetics, Inc. P.O Box 5076 Champaign, IL 02116 Bill Sunderland bills@hkusa.com (800) 747-4457 John Klein johnk@hkusa.com (800) 747-4457

McGraw-Hill School Education, 
LLC

8787 Orion Place, 1st Floor Columbus, OH 61825 Kim  Harvey kim_harvey@mcgraw-hill.com (614) 430-4434 2272 Peter Silva peter_silva@mcgraw-hill.com (407) 201-1903

Middlebury Interactive Languages 23 Pond Lane Middlebury, VT 43240 Reuben Oswald roswald@middleburyinteractive.com (802) 458-9258 Reuben Oswald roswald@middleburyinteractive.com (802) 458-9258

OpenBook Learning, Inc P.O. Box 8062 Brattleboro, VT 05753 Francis Sopper fsopper@openbooklearnng.com (802) 254-6036 Francis Sopper fsopper@openbooklearnng.com (802) 254-6036

Pearson Education, Inc., publishing 
as Prentice Hall

One Lake Street
Upper Saddle 

River, NJ
11791 Hope Heredia hope.heredia@pearson.com (201) 236-5445 115 Molly Howell molly.howell@pearson.com (706) 248-8857

Principle House publishing 3881 N pine Island Road Sunrise , Fl 05304 Robens Chery Robens_chery1@yahoo.com (954) 815-5734 Robens Chery Robens_chery1@yahoo.com (954) 815-5734

Santillana USA Publishing Co., Inc. 2023 N.W. 84th Avenue Doral, FL 07458 Mario Nuñez mnunez@santillanausa.com (305) 591-9522 Arturo Castillón acastillon@santillanausa.com (910) 701-1809 4801

Vista Higher Learning 500 Boylston St Boston, MA 33351 Laura Gazza lgazza@vistahigherlearning.com (781) 526-0766 Debbie Secrist dsecrist@vistahigherlearning.com (800) 618-7375 7232

Voyager Sopris Learning, Inc. 4093 Specialty Place Longmont, CO 78759 Amy Otis Amy.Otis@cambiumlearning.com (720) 494-4120 Chris Shaw chris.shaw@voyagersopris.com (888) 399-1995
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